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Residéncia de Estudantes de Elvas
22 fase de candidatura a alojamento

Ano de 2023/2024

N° aluno

24433
24227
24435
24103
24436
23149
20346
24502
23899
23913
20985
23896
24355
23914
23910
24310
21730
24105
20971
24392
24264
23888
24434
23897
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Nome

Afonso Roxo Lopes

Alexandra Sofia Garcia Martins
Alexandre Pereira Agostinho

Ana Carolina Vieira Henriques
André Filipe Sardinhas Valadas
Andreia Patricia santos In4cio
Beatriz Batista Neto

Beatriz Neto Lesto

Carlota Rodrigues Santos

Carolina Mauricio Gongalves
Catarina Lameira Pires Bagina
Catarina Teresa Kulyukina Teixeira
Catia Alexandra Gordinho Castro
Diana Isabel Barata dos Santos
Frederico Alexandre Lopes Bernardino
Gabriel Paulino Semido Tavares
Gabriela Vidigueira Silva

Greta Maiolani

Inés Sofia de Oliveira Correia

luri Miguel Curraleira Martins
Joana Ferreira Nolan Pereira
Joana Maria Ribeiro de castro
Joédo Francisco Marques Bernardino

Joado Maria Pandeiro Velez

Resultado

N&o colocado
Colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
Cancelada
Colocada
N&o colocado
Colocada
Cancelada
N&o colocado
Colocada
Colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
Colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
N&o colocado
Colocado
N&o colocado

Colocado



23260 Jodo Pedro Andrade Moura Colocado

23905 Leonor Isabel Abreu Veloso N&o colocado
23922 Leonor Roque Gongalves N&o colocado
21687 Leonor Vinagre Pereira Cardoso Medalhas N&o colocado
19587 Leticia de Jesus Barbosa dos Santos N&o colocado
24635 Lorena Patricia Alfageme Pozo Colocado
23533 Margarida Inés Batista Langa N&o colocado
23017 Margarida Mendes Ginete Cancelado
23890 Margarida dos Santos Oliveira Colocado
24631 Maria Eduarda Salles de Araujo Colocado
21695 Maria Leones Alves Reis da Silva N&o colocado
23893 Maria Rodrigues Carvoeiro N&o colocado
23903 Mariana Cardoso Rodrigues da Silva Colocado
24799 Mariazinha Fortes Lopes Colocado
21678 Marin Carlan N&o colocado
21683 Matilde Maria Morga Batista N&o colocado
24349 Ménica Filipa Alegria Ramos N&o colocado
22535 Natacha Sofia da Silva Guimaraes N&o colocado
24517 Patricia Alexandra Subtil Marrafa N&o colocado
24346 Susan Niemzyk Silva Nao colocado
23962 Teresa de Jesus da Silva Ramos N&o colocado
23904 Tomas Coelho Moura Colocado
24415 Tomas dos Santos Bras Figueiredo N&o colocado
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